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Last name  First Name Organization Country Email Phone number

1 Antoniou Natassa Secure World Foundation Belgium nantoniou@swfound.org +32 254 511 51

2 Auer Alexander University of Koblenz Landau Germany auer3789@uni‐landau.de  +39 176 251 919 02

3 Baltay Suzanne EADS Astrium France suzanne.baltay@astrium.eads.net  +33 623 021 913

4 Bludova Inna University of Bonn Germany inninemail@gmail.com  +49 173 64 684 65

5 Castellano Alexandre COOPI  Italy castellano@coopi.org  +265(0) 999 913 190

6 Chang Seng Denis UNU‐EHS changseng@ehs.unu.edu     +49 228 815 0242

7 Creswick James WHO jcr@ecehbonn.euro.who.int  +49 228 815 0403

8 Desclous Romain UNV romain.desclous@unvolunteers.org  +49 228 815 2269

9 Froehlich Annette German Aerospace Center (DLR) Germany annette.froehlich@dlr.de +49 2203 601‐3010

10 Gomez Contreras Luz Mery Agustin Coddazzi Geographic Institute  Colombia lugomez@igac.gov.co  +57 4872 835

11 Gröβler Matthias University of Koblenz Landau Germany groessler@uni‐landau.de  +49 6341 280 31470 

12 Gruemman Roswitha German Aerospace Center (DLR) Germany roswitha.gruemann@dlr.de   +49 2203 601‐2354

13 Gruppe Gerd German Aerospace Center (DLR) Germany gerd.gruppe@dlr.de

14 Hettiarachchi Sam  University of Moratuwa Sri Lanka sampens1955@hotmail.com  +94 112 650 567 

15 Hoffmann Jörn  German Aerospace Center (DLR) Germany joern.hoffmann@dlr.de   +49 228  447‐269 

16 Hüben Martin Wheregroup GmbH & Co KG Germany martin.hueben@wheregroup.com  +49 228  90 90 38  24

17 Judex Michael Federal Office of Civil Protection and Disaster Assistance (BBK) Germany michael.judex@bbk.bund.de  +49 228 99 550 2502

18 Khamala Erick Regional Centre for Mapping of Resources for Development (RCMRD) Kenya ekhamala@rcmrd.org +254 722 267 687

19 Kleemann Marc Logica Deutschland Germany marc.kleemann@logica.com  +49 1715 523 448

20 König Miriam University of Bonn Germany miriam.koenig@uni‐bonn  +49 1763 2538 503

21 Krause Henning German Aerospace Center (DLR) Germany henning.krause@dlr.de   +49 2203 601‐2502

22 Kubiak Hanna Geo‐Eye USA kubiak.hanna@geoeye.com  +1 303 254 2010  

23 Kumar Navneet University of Bonn Germany navneet2206@gmail.com +49 157 368 81679

24 Lehmann Julian University of Koblenz Landau Germany lehm4327@uni‐landau.de  +49 176 811 79408

25 Lichte Rocio UNFCCC rlichte@unfccc.int  +49 228 815 1619          

26 Martinez Rodney CIIFEN Ecuador r.martinez@ciifen.org  +593 425 14770

27 Milne Anthony Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers (IEEE) Australia t.milne@unsw.edu.au  +61 2 9451 4628

28 Niehaus Engelbert University of Koblenz Landau Germany niehaus@uni‐landau.de  +49 6341 280 34 271 

29 Nouira Chahira UNU‐EHS nouira@vie.unu.edu  +49 228 815 0293

30 Peroni Guido SIRS France guido.peroni@sirs‐fr.com  +33 320 725 364

31 Plattner Stephan The German Remote Sensing Data Center (DFD ‐ DLR) Germany stefan.plattner@dlr.de  +49 8153 28‐3677

32 Platz Melanie  OFD Koblenz Germany platz@uni‐landau.de  +49 6341 280 31 208

33 Saarniaho Karoliina UNFCCC ksaarniaho@unfccc.int  +49 228 815 1215

34 Sini Stefania UNV stefania.sini@unvolunteers.org  +49 228 815 2157

35 Schmitz Sebastian  Federal Agency for Cartography and Geodesy (BKG) Germany sebastian.schmitz@bkg.bund.de  +49 69 6333 447

36 Schultz Christoph European Space Agency (ESA) christoph.schultz@esa.int +31 715 628 210

37 Stamm Peter Wheregroup GmbH & Co KG Germany peter.stamm@wheregroup.com  +49‐228‐909038‐14

38 Stelmakh Olga German Aerospace Center (DLR) Germany olga.stelmakh@dlr.de; os@c‐n‐l.eu  +49 28  447 647

39 Stephan Max University of Bonn Germany max.stephan@gmx.net +49 17 66 20 339 22

40 Szarzynski Joerg UNU‐EHS szarzynski@ehs.unu.edu +49 228 815 0327

41 Tambo Erick UNU‐EHS tambo@ehs.unu.edu  + 49‐228‐815‐0259

42 Theilen‐Willige Barbara Bureau of Applied Geoscientific Remote Sensing Germany barbara.theilen‐willige@t‐online.de  +49 7771 1868

43 Trache Abdelhak Algerian Space Agency Algeria trache_a@yahoo.fr +213 55 308 18 26

44 Trovatello Marco German Aerospace Center (DLR) Germany marco.trovatello@dlr.de +49 2203 601 2164

45 Zeil Peter Salzburg University Austria peter.zeil@sbg.ac.at  +43 662 804 45264

46 Zentel Karl Otto German Committee for Disaster Reduction Germany zentel@dkkv.de 

47 Zinner Walter EADS Astrium Germany walter.zinner@astrium.eads.net  +49 89 607‐29183

UN SPIDER/UNOOSA staff:

48 St‐Pierre Luc UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA luc.st‐pierre@unoosa.org  +43 (1) 26060 4958

49 Villagran de Leon Juan Carlos UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA juan‐carlos.villagran@onoosa.org  +49 228 815 0682

50 Vennemann Dietrich UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA dietrich.vennemann@unoosa.org  +49 228 815 0685

51 Backhaus Robert UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA robert.backhaus@unoosa.org  +49 228 815 0676

52 Koytak Enes UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA enes.koytak@unoosa.org +49 228 815 0675

53 Stumpf Peter UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA peter.stumpf@unoosa.org  +49 228 815 0681

54 Knauer Anne UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA anne.knauer@unoosa.org  +49 228 815 0683

55 Utovka Snezana UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA snezana.utovka@unoosa.org  +49 228 815 0693

56 Belinfante Tessa UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA tessa.belinfante@unoosa.org +49 228 815 0693

57 Christelle Gemayel UN‐SPIDER/UNOOSA christelle.gemayel@unoosa.com +49 228 815 0693


